No. C42501

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Jun 30, 2010
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

LATAH COUNTY CHAPTER #678 OF AARP, INC.
ROGER FALEN

516 N. LAUREL ST

GENESEE ID 83832

LINDA PIKE
1026 E 3RD

MOSCOW ID 83843

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR DAN BOSSE 1223 S. LYNN ST.
DIRECTOR JANICE DOYLE 938 N. MEADOW ST.
DIRECTOR LOIS SAMUELSON 406 S. HAYES ST
DIRECTOR BARB MAHONEY 1051 WINDSONG LANE
DIRECTOR JUNE VEREECKE 2627 WHITE AVE.
DIRECTOR JAMA SEBALD 615 N. WASHINGTON
DIRECTOR JANE PRITCHETT 615 N. WASHINGTON
DIRECTOR DALE EVERSON 1241 PONDEROSA DR.
PRESIDENT ROGER FALEN 516 N. LAUREL ST
DIRECTOR SUSAN ROBERTS 105 S. BLAINE ST.
DIRECTOR LINDA PIKE 1026 EAST THIRD ST
TREASURER ROBERT CARVER 1668 APPALOOSA
SECRETARY JUDY REISENAUER 3336 HWY 95 SOUTH

City
MOSCOW
MOSCOW
MOSCOW
MOSCOW
MOSCOW
MOSCOW
MOSCOW
MOSCOW
GENESEE
MOSCOW
MOSCOW
MOSCOW
MOSCOW

State

ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83843
83843
83843
83843
83843
83843
83843
83843
83832
83823
83843
83843
83843

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C 42501

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Susan B. Roberts
Name (type or print): Susan B. Roberts

Date: 04/15/2010
Title: Past President

Processed 04/15/2010

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




